4.00 1 85446020  9.00  5039.74  5039.74 9.00  66076.64 7 15,053.00  55,997.16

JSTAR 1.5 MM R 4 CORE 

(90 MTR)

4.00 2 85446020  9.00  2056.68  2056.68 9.00  26965.32 7 6,143.00  22,851.96

10 MM 4 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C.

400.00 3 85446090  9.00  2711.88  2711.88 9.00  35555.76 7 81.00  30,132.00

128598.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. ONE LAKHS TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

9808.30  9808.30 408.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.